Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2020-02 www.dnvgl.com Page 1 of 4
  © DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.
Certificate No:
TAE00003V4
Revision No:
1
This is to certify:
That the Frequency Converter
with type designation(s)
LSLV-H100 Series,
Issued to
LS ELECTRIC Co., Ltd. (Cheon-an Plant)
Cheonan-si, Chungcheongnam-do, Republic of Korea
is found to comply with
DNV GL rules for classification – Ships, offshore units, and high speed and light craft
Application :
Products approved by this certificate are accepted for installation on all vessels classed by
DNV GL.
Issued at Høvik  on 2020-04-21
This Certificate is valid until 2025-02-25.
DNV GL local station: Seoul
Approval Engineer: Nicolay Horn
for DNV GL
Marta Alonso Pontes
Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
LEGAL DISCLAIMER: Unless otherwise stated in the applicable contract with the holder of this document, or following from mandatory law, the
liability of DNV GL AS, its parent companies and subsidiaries as well as their officers, directors and employees (“DNV GL”) arising from or in
connection with the services rendered for the purpose of the issuance of this document or reliance thereon, whether in contract or in tort
(including negligence), shall be limited to direct losses and under any circumstance be limited to 300,000 USD.
 Job Id: 262.1-031257-2
Certificate No: TAE00003V4
Revision No:  1
Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2020-02 www.dnvgl.com Page 2 of 4
Product description
Variable speed controller for asynchronous motor. Constant / variable torque applications.
3-phase supply 200 V:
Type designation Mains supply (V)
Number of
phases
Motor power output
(kW)
LSLV0008H100 200 - 240 3 0.75
LSLV0015H100 200 - 240 3 1.5
LSLV0022H100 200 - 240 3 2.2
LSLV0037H100 200 - 240 3 3.7
LSLV0055H100 200 - 240 3 5.5
LSLV0075H100 200 - 240 3 7.5
LSLV0110H100 200 - 240 3 11
LSLV0150H100 200 - 240 3 15
LSLV0185H100 200 - 240 3 18.5
3-phase phase supply 400 V:
Type designation Mains supply (V)
Number of
phases
Motor power output
(kW)
LSLV0008H100 380 - 480 3 0.75
LSLV0015H100 380 - 480 3 1.5
LSLV0022H100 380 - 480 3 2.2
LSLV0037H100 380 - 480 3 3.7
LSLV0055H100 380 - 480 3 5.5
LSLV0075H100 380 - 480 3 7.5
LSLV0110H100 380 - 480 3 11
LSLV0150H100 380 - 480 3 15
LSLV0185H100 380 - 480 3 18.5
LSLV0220H100 380 - 480 3 22
LSLV0300H100 380 - 480 3 30
LSLV0370H100 380 - 480 3 37
LSLV0450H100 380 - 480 3 45
LSLV0550H100 380 - 480 3 55
LSLV0750H100 380 - 480 3 75
LSLV0900H100 380 - 480 3 90
LSLV1100H100 380 - 500 3 110
LSLV1320H100 380 - 500 3 132
LSLV1600H100 380 - 500 3 160
LSLV1850H100 380 - 500 3 185
LSLV2200H100 380 - 500 3 220
LSLV2500H100 380 - 500 3 250
LSLV3150H100 380 - 500 3 315
LSLV3550H100 380 - 500 3 355
LSLV4000H100 380 - 500 3 400
LSLV5000H100 380 - 500 3 500
 Job Id: 262.1-031257-2
Certificate No: TAE00003V4
Revision No:  1
Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2020-02 www.dnvgl.com Page 3 of 4